2E2E-X-XS&2FS&2F-X-XSS SSerieseries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
2F0505XS 5 5 400 470 83 28 3998
2F0509XS 5 9 222 455 86 36 3718
2F0512XS 5 12 167 450 87 36 3328
2F0515XS 5 15 133 450 87 34 2855
2F1205XS 12 5 400 200 83 33 3532
2F1209XS 12 9 222 190 87 53 2417
2F1212XS 12 12 167 190 88 62 2246
2F1215XS 12 15 133 185 89 56 2020